
Price Level
Coverage Level

100% 100% 100%

Year

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

NASS 
Yield

119.0

121.0

124.0

107.0

99.0

145.0

134.0

104.0

131.0

120.0

$38.89

$40.39

$18.08

$214.40

$131.62

$99.03

$4.49

$4.93

$2.87

$5.02

$85.71

$41.80

$9.77

119.0

121.0

124.0

107.0

99.0

145.0

134.0

104.0

131.0

120.0

$68.73

$17.44

$41.02 $33.38 $19.03Premium

$13.67 ($18.37) ($10.41)Average Return

State Wisconsin

County Clark

Year 2010

Crop Corn

123.5

ECY

90% 85% 80% 120

APH 
Yield

$54.69 $15.01 $8.62Avg Gross Return

60%

$23.34

$24.24

$10.85

$128.64

$78.97

$59.42

$2.69

$24.61

$8.20

90%

$32.82

100%

$68.73

$17.44

$11.46

($2.84)

80%

$8.62

Disclaimer:

Results based on current Expected County Yield (ECY) and Actual Production History (APH).  Beginning/ending 
2010 prices are projections.

Name

Address

Address

Phone

Note:

GRIP(HRO) GRIP(HRO) CRC/RA-HPO CRC/RA-HPO CRC/RA-HPO

Crop Insurance
Solutions

Crop Insurance Solutions

   Copyright© 2004-            Crop Insurance Solutions.  All Rights Reserved.  Unauthorized use is prohibited.

 Toll Free: 877-731-3334 Website: cropinsurancesolutions.com Page 1

2010


	Page #1

