				nsurance utions —			
		_			. –		
Name					Year 2010		
Address				State		Wisconsin	
Address				County Clark		k	
	DL	, 			Orron Dorr	_	
ECY		ione			Crop Cor		
	123.5	GRIP(HRO)	GRIP(HRO)	CRC/RA-HPO	CRC/RA-HPO	CRC/RA-HPO	АРН
Price Level		1009	% 60 %	100%	100%	100%	Yield
Coverage Level		90%	% 90%	85%	80%	80%	120
Year	NASS Yield						
2000	119.0	\$38.89	\$23.34	\$4.93			119.0
2001	121.0	\$40.39	\$24.24	\$2.87			121.0
2002	124.0						124.0
2003	107.0	\$18.08	\$10.85	\$5.02			107.0
2004	99.0	\$214.40	\$128.64	\$85.71	\$68.73	\$68.73	99.0
2005	145.0						145.0
2006	134.0						134.0
2007	104.0	\$131.62	\$78.97	\$41.80	\$17.44	\$17.44	104.0
2008	131.0	\$99.03	\$ \$59.42	\$9.77			131.0
2009	120.0	\$4.49	\$2.69				120.0
Avg Gross Return		\$54.69	\$32.82	\$15.01	\$8.62	\$8.62	
Premium		\$41.02	\$24.61	\$33.38	\$19.03	\$11.46	
Average Return		\$13.67	\$8.20	(\$18.37)	(\$10.41)	(\$2.84)	
	aimer.						

Disclaimer:

Results based on current Expected County Yield (ECY) and Actual Production History (APH). Beginning/ending 2010 prices are projections.

Note:

Crop Insurance Solutions							
Toll Free: 877-731-3334 Website: cropinsurancesolutions.com	Page 1						

Copyright© 2004-2010 Crop Insurance Solutions. All Rights Reserved. Unauthorized use is prohibited.